

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9289/2021

Rahul Sharma S/o Mahendra Kumar Sharma

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sukhdev Singh Solanki
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Sweekriti Sharma for Mr. Archit Bohra, AGC

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

04/12/2025

Report submitted by the Medical Board is taken on record.

On joint request made by learned counsel for the parties, list this matter after one week.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

HEENA/21